Miniature Absolute Singleturn Encoder EAC50
Description
Features
330g
Output circuit
10 Bits
Max. 0.4V
10 Bits 10 Bits

EAC50A
EAC50B
Order Code:
N=negative logic (parallel)
P=positive logic (parallel)
N6=NPN (standard negative logic)                            10...30Vdc
N5=NPN (standard negative logic)                                    5Vdc
C6=NPN open collecto (standard negative logicr)     10...30Vdc
C5=NPN open collector (standard negative logicr) 5Vdc
R6=PNP (standard positive logic)                              10...30Vdc
R5=PNP (standard positive logic)                                      5Vdc
U6=PNP open collector (standard positive logic) 10...30Vdc
U5=PNP open collector (standard positive logic) 5Vdc
P=cable output
(standard length 0.5m)
XXXX=Special code
EAC B50 G 1024 EU XXXX8
Series
.
Resolution
Singleturn resolution
Max. 1024 (10 bits)-parallel
Output & Supply voltage
R=radial
A=axial
Flange type
Outlet direction
Type of connection
Shaft diameter
Housing dimension
EAC= absolute singleturn
C6
_
_
_
N P R _
Output logic
G=Gray Code
Output code type
.
50mm= housing dimension
B=Binary
 Miniature Absolute Singleturn Encoder EAC50
Miniature Absolute